BG Area Community Bands Patrons Season 12

The Bowling Green Area Community Bands is an all-volunteer organization. We take pride in offering quality music programs for the area. Our operating expenses include purchase of music, rental of rehearsal and performance space, copying, advertisements for concerts, and occasional guest artist honoraria.

Please become a Season 12 Patron. You will be sponsoring a fine Wood County arts organization and helping to provide thrilling live performances for listeners of all ages.

Complete this form, enclose a check made payable to BG Area Community Bands and send to the address below. Many thanks for your consideration!

Name		
Address		
City, State, Zip		
Phone	Email	
Name(s) as you wish for listing	ı in printed programs	
*Concert Sponsor \$100 *Section Sponsor \$750 *Sustaining Sponsor \$	0-999	*Benefactor \$250-499 *Sponsor \$100-249 *Donor \$50-99

Please return to: BG Area Community Bands

PO Box 1236

Bowling Green OH 43402